Platte County School District #67

178 School Days for Students

Humphrey Public Schools

2017-2018 PK-12 School Year Calendar

185 School Days for Teachers

Amended March 12, 2018
NOTE: If we have school days/instructional hours that need to be
made up, we will add them to the end of the school year.

August 2017 January 2018
Aug. 14 & 15, 2016 - NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service
S|IM|T|W]|]T]F]|]S Wed. Aug. 16 - 1st Day of School (1:00 Dismissal) S|M|T|W]|]T]F]|]S
1 21314]|s5 Mon. Aug. 28 - 1st Day of 4 Year Old Preschool [ 1 (2): 3) 41516
Tues. Aug. 29 - 1st Day of 3 Year Old Preschool
617]18[9]10]11[12 Mon. Sept. 4 - Labor Day - NO SCHOOL 71819[10]11]12[13
1311411516117 118119 Wed. Sept. 20 - 1:00 Student Dismissal-Teacher In-Service 141151161 17118119120
NO Preschool
20]121)22)23/24125]26 Wed. Sept. 27 - NO SCHOOL for Students 21]22)23|24125126|27
271281291301 31 Marzano Framework Training 281291301 31
Mon. Oct. 2 - 1:00 Student Dismissal - NO Preschool
Parent-Teacher Conferences 2:00-8:30 pm
September 2017 Fri. Oct. 6 - NO SCHOOL - Teacher Comp Day February 2018
Wed. Oct. 11 - 1:00 Student Dismissal - Teacher In-Service
s|im|{T|lw|T]|Fls , NO Preschool , s|im|{Tlw|T|Fls
Fri. Oct. 20 - 1:00 Student Dismissal - Teacher In-Service
2 NO Preschool End of 1st Quarter (45 Days) = 1 = 213
3(a)|s5]6]|7]8]0 4|5]6(7)]s(9)10
10{11]12[13]14[15]16| Mon.Oct.23-Start of 2nd Quarter ‘ 11112(13]14]|15[16]17
Wed. Nov. 15 - 1:00 Student Dismissal - Teacher In-Service
17]18]19[20]21[22]23 NO Preschool 18[19]20[21]22[23|24
24125126 :27) 2812930 Wed. Nov. 22 - 1:00 Dismissal - Thanksgiving - NO Preschool 2512627 28
Thurs. &Fri. Nov. 23 & 24 - Thanksgiving Break
Fri. Dec. 22 - 12:00 Dismissal - NO Preschool
October 2017 End of 2nd Qtr (43 days) - End of 1st Sem (88 days) March 2018
Dec. 23 - Jan. 3, 2018 - Christmas Break
simltlwltlels Dec. 23-27, 2017 - NSAA Moratorium - NO PRACTICES simltlwltlels
e 7
1 2(3]14[5} 6) 7 Thurs. Jan. 4, 2018 - Start of 3rd Quarter 1 .}2) 3
81 9([10])11[12[{13]14 Wed. Jan. 24 - 1:00 Student Dismissal - Teacher In-Service 4[(5]16[7]8 \9) 10
NO Preschool
15116/17/18/19/20 21 Mon. Feb. 5 - 1:00 Student Dismissal - NO Preschool 11]12]13]14115/16/17
2212312412526 |27|28 Parent-Teacher Conferences 2:00-8:30 pm 18[19(20]21)122]|23]|24
2930131 Tues. Feb 6 - Three Year Old Preschool 25126127 28129(30) 31
Wed. Feb. 7 - NO SCHOOL for Students a
Marzano Framework Training
Thurs. Feb. 8 - Four Year Old Preschool .
November 2017 Fri. Feb. 9 - NO SCHOOL - Teacher Comp Day April 2018
Wed. Feb. 21 - 1:00 Student Dismissal - Teacher In-Service
S|IM|T|W|T]|F]|S NO Preschool S|IM|T|W|T|F|S
1121314 Fri. Mar. 2 - Girls State Basketball - NO SCHOOL 1(2)3]4al5l6]l|7
Thurs. Mar. 8 - End of 3rd Quarter (43 Days) =
516718191011 Fri. Mar. 9 - Boys State Basketball - NO SCHOOL 819(10)111]12]13]14
12113[14115[(16]|17[18 15116[17]118[19]20( 21
19]20|21|22(23)24)|25| Mon.Mar.12-Start of ath Quarter , 22|23|24|25|26|27|28
Wed. Mar. 21 - 1:00 Student Dismissal -Teacher In-Service NO Preschool
26|27]128]29(30 Fri. Mar. 30 & Mon. Apr. 2 - NO SCHOOL - Easter Break 2930
Wed. April 4, 2018 No School Grades PK-6 (Curriculum Alignment)
Wed. Apr. 25 - 1:00 Student Dismissal - Teacher In-Service NO Preschool
December 2017 Mon. May 7 - Last Day 4 Year Old Preschool May 2018
Tues. May 8 - Last Day 3 Year Old Preschool
S M T|w T F S Sat. May 12 - Senior Graduation 2:00 S M T w T F S
Mon. May 14 - Last Day of School for grades K-6
112 Tues. May 15 - Last Day of School Grades 7-12, (In-Service for K-6 Staff) 112]13[41]5
314561 7]181l09 Wed. May 16 - In-Service for PK-12 Staff 6l718]9l10l11l12
Thur. May 17 - Teacher In-Service
101 11112(13]114[15]|16 End of 4th Qtr (47 days)/End of 2nd Sem (90 days) 13114115[16]117[18]19
17118119]120({21]122[23 20[21122[23]124]125]26
> 31:23 @@@@ 30 Adopted March 13, 2017 C)School Not In Session 27128129 3031




